
 

Patriot Post
Quarter 1, Week 6

Educational Excellence. Timeless Truth

Hot Lunch is prepared and served every Tuesday by a 
parent. The cost is $3/student.  
Little Caesar pizza is offered on Fridays during lunch. 
The cost is $1/slice.

:Hot 
Lunch: 

Sept.  
24—Spaghetti: Brittany L. 
Oct.  
1—Taco Casserole: Haydens 
8—Subs (made to order): Dale S. 
15—Breakfast Casserole: Beth B. 

september 

Verse—Romans 3:10—12 
Song— Glory to His Name

Dates to Remember 
Sept. 
26, 27, 28—Dutch Apple Pie Fundraiser 
Oct. 
8–School Pictures 
10-11—No School: Teachers’ Conference 
18—Grandparents’ Day @ 11:40am; End 
of 1st Quarter 
24—Elementary Field Trip 
Nov. 
27, 28, 29—No School: Thanksgiving 



This 
Coming 
Week

The mission of 
Trinity Baptist 
School is “Team with 
parents by providing 
a quality, Christ-
centered education 
and produce young 
people committed to 
Jesus Christ who 
take scriptural 
leadership roles in 
their families, 
church, and 
community.” As we 
travel through this 
year, please know 
we are praying for 
your family.

The 
Following 
Week

FCS Volleyball Schedule
Sept.
23—FCS vs. Faith Christian School @ Champion 
Center at 5:00p.m. (H)
27—FCS vs WCHSA at 4:30p.m. (H)

FCS Soccer Schedule
Sept.
24—FCS vs. Faith Christian School @ Randolph at 
4:00p.m. (H)
Oct.
1—FCS @ Waupaca at 5:15p.m. (A)

FDL Fire Soccer Schedule
Sept.
26—Youth @ Randolph at 4:30p (A)
27—Varsity @ Mountaintop at 4:30p (A)
Oct.

Mon., Sept. 30 Tues., Oct. 1 Wed., Oct. 2 Thurs., Oct. 3 Fri., Oct. 4

Hot Lunch: Taco 
Casserole—

Haydens

Chapel (Pastor 
Charlie & Mr. 

Shaeffer)

Pizza: $1/slice 

Verse Quiz (Psalm 
91:1–8)

Mon., Sept. 23 Tues., Sept. 24 Wed., Sept. 25 Thurs., Sept. 26 Fri., Sept. 27

Hot Lunch: 
Spaghetti—
Brittany L.

No 
School

Pizza: $1/slice 

Verse Quiz 
(Romans 3:10–12)


